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Robins, Lyn

Fall in Montana
Sailing

Maria

Mt Taranaki - New Zealand
Jewellery Rendering - Brooch
Farm Shed on Airport Rd, Middleton

Anniversary Vase
Dutch Verge Flowers

Trebio Verge Flowers Toscana

True Blue Oz

Glue Pot Station Sanctuary

A Monet Moment
Minstrel

On the Edge Kangaroo Island

Autumn in Toscana

Au, Eliza

Fallen Trunks 1
Fallen Trunks 2
Fallen Trunks 3

Barr, Tina
Tranquility
Reflections

Braham, Christine
Facing the Future

A colourful head scarf
A warm pink top

Burrow, Donald
Cannas in the Rain
Miriam

Michael

Davis, Christine
Serenity

Love to be Fishing
Under Glenelg Jetty

Eastwood, Earleen
Moon Geisha

a' la Modigliani
Abstract Study #5

8th July to 23rd July 2023
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Acrylic on canvas
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Gouache

Acrylic on canvas
Gouache

Pencil and wash
Watercolour
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Mixed Media
Acrylic on canvas
Watercolour

Pen and Wash
Pen and Wash
Pen and Wash

Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil
Oil
Oil

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
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$275.00
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$1,550.00
$795.00
$850.00
$750.00
$795.00
$1,200.00

$450.00
$450.00
$450.00

$700.00
$700.00

$85.00
$70.00
$70.00

$550.00
$400.00
$400.00

$710.00
$780.00
$890.00

$650.00
$275.00
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Fanshaw, Lynda

Blue Iris

On Merna Mora Station
"Jed"

Gaekwad, Allan
Mozart
Self Portrait Bust

Gibbons, Ann
Camelia Path
Waterway

Hawkins, Maritta
Hollyhocks

Birds on the Bough
Autumn Flows

Head, Winston

Moon Rising as Sun Sets Wilpena Pound
Figure Study - Lotte

Figure Study - Adrian

Jacobs, Marilyn
le Palais Rose
Tight-Knit
Winter Creek

Lopresto, Doriano
Cassowary
The Builders
Albert
Two Japanese Women
(after Mortimer Menpes)

Lynch, Marg
Gouldian Finch
Country Road
Here She Comes!!
Botanic Gardens

McGuire, Barbara
First Bloom
Diminishing Beauty
Il est fini

Array of greens
Sweet Magnolias

Watercolour
Watercolour
Graphite

Fired Clay
Fired Clay

Oil
Pen and watercolour

Watercolour
Pen and watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Conte’ on Canson paper
Charcoal on cartridge

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil

Pen and watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour and Gouache
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$300.00

$650.00
$150.00
$100.00

$680.00
$580.00
$680.00

$1,000.00
$900.00
$600.00

$400.00

$250.00
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$250.00
$50.00
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Palmer, John
Friends on the Wall
Under the Sea
Evolution

Zig Zag

Parker, Glenda

From Michael's Garden
Flinders Shadows
Autumn Stroll

Red Autumn

Partington, Jan

Bunch of Peonies
Peonies in White Vase
Nasturtiums

Blue lllusion

Paterson, Virginia
Tranquility

Prendergast, Eileen

Eileen and her 2 Chameleons

Fallen Angels
Magnolia Seedpod
Lemons and jug
Crab and Fish

Rojas, Ignacio
Allegro 1
Allegro 2
Allegro 3

Sexton, Tony
Mt Finke

Steer, Cathi
Lexi
Early Morning on the Rocks

Taylor, Helen
Persimmons
Pomegranates
Pomegranates 2

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Watercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil
Oil
Oil
Acrylic

Bronze on Mrban base

Acrylic
Lithogragh
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil

Charcoal on paper
Charcoal on paper
Oil on board

Mixed Media

Ink and Pastel
Oil Sticks

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
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$250.00
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$250.00

$150.00
$310.00
$250.00
$240.00

$375.00
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$550.00
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$1,200.00

$600.00
$250.00
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$120.00
$150.00

$100.00
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$130.00

$149.00

$700.00
$1,500.00
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$180.00
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Turvey, Jeffrey
Jam

Bounce
Sprung

Voysey, Mignon
Storm Brewing
Cupid

Wagner, Ann
Botanicals
Australian Flora
Swamp Trees

Wiese, Judy
Mermaid

The Messenger
Cascading Memories

Wynne, Tony

Birkenhead

View from Carrick Hill
Landscape near Mt Remarkable
Moorook Scrub

Footbridge at Linear Park
Mitcham Cemetry

Pen on paper
Pen on paper
Pen on paper

Acrylic
Mixed Media

Alcohol Ink
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil

Oil

Pencil
Lithograph
Drypoint
Drypoint
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$85.00
$225.00
$185.00

$375.00
$220.00

$265.00
$175.00
$590.00

$280.00
$300.00
$220.00

$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$180.00
$160.00
$160.00



