ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY WINTER EXHIBITION 8th July to 23rd July 2023 CATALOGUE

	CATALOGUE				
	Robins, Lyn				
FM1	Fall in Montana	Acrylic on canvas	\$425.00		
FM2	Sailing	Watercolour	\$375.00		
FM3	Maria	Watercolour	\$450.00		
FM4	Mt Taranaki - New Zealand	Watercolour	\$520.00		
FM5	Jewellery Rendering - Brooch	Gouache	\$75.00		
FM6	Farm Shed on Airport Rd, Middleton	Acrylic on canvas	\$1,500.00		
FM7	Anniversary Vase	Gouache	\$75.00		
FM8	Dutch Verge Flowers	Pencil and wash	\$275.00		
FM9	Trebio Verge Flowers Toscana	Watercolour	\$275.00		
FM10	True Blue Oz	Acrylic on canvas	\$1,550.00		
FM11	Glue Pot Station Sanctuary	Acrylic on canvas	\$795.00		
FM12	A Monet Moment	Acrylic on canvas	\$850.00		
FM13	Minstrel	Mixed Media	\$750.00		
FM14	On the Edge Kangaroo Island	Acrylic on canvas	\$795.00		
FM15	Autumn in Toscana	Watercolour	\$1,200.00		
	Au, Eliza				
1	Fallen Trunks 1	Pen and Wash	\$450.00		
2	Fallen Trunks 2	Pen and Wash	\$450.00		
3	Fallen Trunks 3	Pen and Wash	\$450.00		
	Barr, Tina				
4	Tranquility	Acrylic	\$700.00		
5	Reflections	Acrylic	\$700.00		
	Braham, Christine				
6	Facing the Future	Oil	\$85.00		
7	A colourful head scarf	Oil	\$70.00		
8	A warm pink top	Oil	\$70.00		
_	Burrow, Donald		4		
9	Cannas in the Rain	Oil	\$550.00		
10	Miriam	Oil	\$400.00		
11	Michael	Oil	\$400.00		
	Davis Christina				
12	Davis, Christine	O:I	¢710.00		
12	Serenity	Oil Oil	\$710.00		
13	Love to be Fishing		\$780.00		
14	Under Glenelg Jetty	Oil	\$890.00		
	Eastwood, Earleen				
15	Moon Geisha	Mixed media	\$650.00		
16	a' la Modigliani	Mixed media	\$275.00		
10 17	Abstract Study #5	Mixed media	\$275.00		
1/	Austract Study #5	iviixeu Illeuid	Ş∠/3.UU		

	Fanshaw, Lynda		
18	Blue Iris	Watercolour	\$350.00
19	On Merna Mora Station	Watercolour	\$350.00
20	"Jed"	Graphite	\$380.00
			,
	Gaekwad, Allan		
21	Mozart	Fired Clay	\$650.00
22	Self Portrait Bust	Fired Clay	\$850.00
	Gibbons, Ann		
23	Camelia Path	Oil	\$500.00
24	Waterway	Pen and watercolour	\$500.00
	Hambina Maritta		
25	Hawkins, Maritta	Mataraglaur	¢250.00
25	Hollyhocks	Watercolour	\$250.00
26	Birds on the Bough	Pen and watercolour	\$250.00
27	Autumn Flows	Watercolour	\$300.00
	Head, Winston		
28	Moon Rising as Sun Sets Wilpena Pound	Oil	\$650.00
29	Figure Study - Lotte	Conte` on Canson paper	\$150.00
30	Figure Study - Adrian	Charcoal on cartridge	\$100.00
	6 ,		,
	Jacobs, Marilyn		
31	le Palais Rose	Watercolour	\$680.00
32	Tight-Knit	Watercolour	\$580.00
33	Winter Creek	Watercolour	\$680.00
	Lopresto, Doriano		
34	Cassowary	Oil	\$1,000.00
35	The Builders	Oil	\$900.00
36	Albert	Oil	\$600.00
37	Two Japanese Women	Oll	Ç000.00
37	(after Mortimer Menpes)	Oil	\$400.00
	(arter Mortimer Menpes)	5 11	φ 100.00
	Lynch, Marg		
38	Gouldian Finch	Pen and watercolour	\$250.00
39	Country Road	Watercolour	\$250.00
40	Here She Comes!!	Watercolour	\$250.00
41	Botanic Gardens	Watercolour	\$50.00
	Ma Cuina Baulagus		
40	McGuire, Barbara	Malaral	¢200.00
42	First Bloom	Watercolour	\$380.00
43	Diminishing Beauty	Watercolour	\$380.00
44	Il est fini	Watercolour	\$380.00
45	Array of greens	Watercolour	\$320.00
46	Sweet Magnolias	Watercolour and Gouache	\$320.00

	Palmer, John		
47	Friends on the Wall	Mixed Media	\$250.00
48	Under the Sea	Mixed Media	\$250.00
49	Evolution	Mixed Media	\$250.00
50	Zig Zag	Mixed Media	\$250.00
			•
	Parker, Glenda		
51	From Michael's Garden	Watercolour	\$150.00
52	Flinders Shadows	Acrylic	\$310.00
53	Autumn Stroll	Acrylic	\$250.00
54	Red Autumn	Acrylic	\$240.00
	Partington, Jan		
55	Bunch of Peonies	Oil	\$375.00
56	Peonies in White Vase	Oil	\$375.00
57	Nasturtiums	Oil	\$550.00
58	Blue Illusion	Acrylic	\$375.00
		,	,
	Paterson, Virginia		
59	Tranquility	Bronze on Mrban base	\$1,200.00
	Prendergast, Eileen		
60	Eileen and her 2 Chameleons	Acrylic	\$600.00
61	Fallen Angels	Lithogragh	\$250.00
62	Magnolia Seedpod	Acrylic	\$250.00
63	Lemons and jug	Acrylic	\$120.00
64	Crab and Fish	Oil	\$150.00
	Rojas, Ignacio		
65	Allegro 1	Charcoal on paper	\$100.00
66	Allegro 2	Charcoal on paper	\$100.00
67	Allegro 3	Oil on board	\$130.00
07	,eg. 0 3		Ψ130.00
	Souton Tony		
68	Sexton, Tony Mt Finke	Mixed Media	\$149.00
00	IVIT FILIKE	iviixeu ivieuia	\$149.00
	Steer, Cathi		
69	Lexi	Ink and Pastel	\$700.00
70	Early Morning on the Rocks	Oil Sticks	\$1,500.00
	Taylor, Helen		
71	Persimmons	Watercolour	\$180.00
72	Pomegranates	Watercolour	\$180.00
73	Pomegranates 2	Watercolour	\$300.00

	Turvey, Jeffrey		
74	Jam	Pen on paper	\$85.00
75	Bounce	Pen on paper	\$225.00
76	Sprung	Pen on paper	\$185.00
	Voysey, Mignon		
77	Storm Brewing	Acrylic	\$375.00
78	Cupid	Mixed Media	\$220.00
	Wagner, Ann		400-00
79	Botanicals	Alcohol Ink	\$265.00
80	Australian Flora	Watercolour	\$175.00
81	Swamp Trees	Watercolour	\$590.00
	Miles India		
00	Wiese, Judy		4200.00
82	Mermaid	Watercolour	\$280.00
83	The Messenger	Watercolour	\$300.00
84	Cascading Memories	Watercolour	\$220.00
	Wynne, Tony		
85	Birkenhead	Oil	¢200.00
		_	\$300.00
86	View from Carrick Hill	Oil	\$300.00
87	Landscape near Mt Remarkable	Pencil	\$250.00
88	Moorook Scrub	Lithograph	\$180.00
89	Footbridge at Linear Park	Drypoint	\$160.00
90	Mitcham Cemetry	Drypoint	\$160.00